
 

 

 

Amendment No.  2 

Ref. No.: CESL/06/UA/E-Cars/Amdt-2      Date: 21.08.2025 

To, 

M/s……………………. 

…………………………. 

Subject: Amendment No. 2 in the tender for “Appointment of Upkeep Agency (UA) to take physical 
possession, transport, preserve and secure ~199 nos. of electric vehicles in Gurugram / Delhi NCR.” 

 
Sir/Madam,  

The following amendment(s) to above mentioned RfP are hereby authorized: 

1. Critical Dates of Tender Document: 
 

S.No. As per Tender Document Amended As 
1. Bid Submission period in hard copy: 

 
From 21.06.2025 to 07.07.2025 (up to 1200 IST) 

Bid Submission period in hard copy: 
 
From 21.06.2025 to 05.09.2025 (up to 1200 IST) 

2. Bid Opening Date & Time 
 
07.07.2025 at 12:30 hrs. IST 

Bid Opening Date & Time 
 
05.09.2025 at 12:30 hrs. IST 

 
Thanking you, 

 

For and on behalf of CESL 

(a wholly owned subsidiary of EESL) 

 

 


		2025-08-21T10:58:59+0530
	DEEPAK  MITTAL




